
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-637

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: AVIATION DEPARTMENT

On agenda: Final action:4/7/2020 4/7/2020

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE Federal Aviation Administration Grant Agreement for Airport Improvement
Program Project No. 3-12-0025-089-2020, Payment No. 10, in the amount of $20,000,000, to accept
phased grant funding in support of the South Runway Project at Broward County's Fort Lauderdale-
Hollywood International Airport; and to authorize the County Administrator to take the necessary
administrative and budgetary actions and approve any non-monetary amendments to the agreement;
and authorize the Mayor and Clerk to execute. This grant requires a local match in the amount of
$3,333,333.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Agreement Summary, 2. Exhibit 2 - Agreement, 3. Exhibit 3 - Agreement History

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

